

ITEM NO.23 Court 8 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1262/2016

DIRECTOR OF I.T NEW DELHI

VERSUS

Appellant(s)

M/S MITSUBHISHI CORP.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 576-577/2012 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 578-585/2012 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1369/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1391/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1338-1341/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1324/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1325/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1326-1331/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1342/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1344/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1395/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 176/2016 (III)

Diary No(s). 37883/2018 (XIV)

(With appls. for c/delay in filing SLP, appropriate directions)

SLP(C) No. 29895/2018 (XIV)

(With appls. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

SLP(C)33484/2018

C.A. No.655/2019 (XIV-A)

(With appls. for c/delay in filing C.A, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

SLP(C) No. 24896/2019 (X)

SLP(C) No. 915/2020 (IX)

(With appls. for c/delay in filing SLP)

C.A. No. 1376/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1370/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1323/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1322/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 7330/2016 (III)

C.A. No. 1268/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1373/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1271/2016 (III)

C.A. No. 1272/2016 (XIV-A)

(With application for tagging/detagging)

C.A. No. 1289/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1382/2016 (XIV-A)
C.A. No. 1295-1299/2016 (XIV-A)
(With applns for exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment)

C.A. No. 1301/2016 (III)
C.A. No. 1303-1307/2016 (XIV-A)
C.A. No. 1311-1312/2016 (XIV-A)
C.A. No. 1314/2016 (XIV-A)
C.A. No. 1310/2016 (XIV-A)

Date : 28-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For the parties(s) Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR
Mr. B.V.Balaram Das, AOR
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

Mr. Salil Kapoor Adv
Mr. Sumit Lalchandani Adv
Ms. Ananya Kapoor Adv
Mr. Sanat Kapoor Adv
Ms. Souma Singh Adv
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR
Ms. Mahua Kalra, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Deepak Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Ankul Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Harpreet Singh Ajmani, AOR

Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. PercyJ Pardiwalla, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sheth, Advocate
Mr. Rustom BHathikhanavala, AOR.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr C.S.Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Ms Aditi Diwan, Adv.

Mr M S Syali , Sr. Adv,
Mr Mayank Nagi, Adv

Mr. Sachitjolly, Adv
Mr. Tushar Jarwal, Adv
Mr. Siddharth Joshi, Adv
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 03.02.2021.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master